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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers", wherever used below,means LUNDS
AUCTIONEERS & APPRAISERS LTD. its employees, officers
and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest
bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be the buyer. In the event
of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the
Auctioneers will havethe final discretion either to determine the
successful bidder or to reoffer and resell the article in dispute. If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each and every lot will be on public exhibition one or more days
prior to its sale and is sold with all faults and defects and with all errors
of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the
Auctioneers, and the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course.
There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it hasleft the
Salesrooms. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing all
paintings and fine art however catalogued or publicized are sold without
warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or
attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be inworking
condition should be tested by the buyer before the goods leave the
Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name
and address and shall forthwith pay the whole of the purchase price. In
default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold.
Every lot is to be paid for and taken away by the Buyer before the close
of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot was
sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been
paid for. Lots may not be removed while the sale is in progress except
at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with
Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole discretion may take
necessary action to enforce the sale and to collect expenses and storage
charges incurred or charged by them or may at public or private sale
without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses
and storage charges to be a charge against and collected from the Buyer.
Storage charges commence 24 hours from the date of the sale and
interest on overdue accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month
(24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or
the Buyer nor be liable inany other way. For all purposes the Auc-



tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal.
The Auctioneers reserve the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience to those unable to attend the sale, the Auctioneers
will accept written bids without charge, subject to the Standard Con-
ditions of Sale and without responsibility for errors. Telephone or
telegraph bids are accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed
in writing forthwith.

9. The records kept by the Auctioneers shall in all cases be accepted as
final in any question as to the prices for which lots are sold or any
question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers have the right to open the bidding, to refuse any
bid, to bid on behalf of the Vendor without announcement, to withdraw
lots without previous notice, and to divide any lot or combine any two
or more lots, at their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve
imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for
consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if such be lost,
stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored,
displayed and put up for sale at the sole responsibility of the Vendor.
Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for
each lot and thereafter the Buyer is responsible for the lot whether or
not it remains on the premises of the Auctioneers. If the consignment
or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their
respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for
individual lot or lots either by announcement at the time of sale, by
publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions
of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction
viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in their sole discretion
the right to refuse admittance to any individual.



NOTICE

All lots in this auction are to be paid for and removed no
later than 5:00 p.m. the day following the auction.

TERMS: Cash, Cheque, Interac or Credit Card

Each individual lot is subject to a
BUYERS PREMIUM of

20%
+

7% P.S.T. (Provincial Sales Tax)
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Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308
or email us at lunds@linds.com
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1 Oil on Masonite signed Frank
Panabaker, 15 3/4 x 20", "Lake

Louise".
$2,000 - $3,000
2 Meissen "Indische Purpur" Porcelain

Coffee Service, Pot 9 1/8"h. -
$800 - $1,200

3 Early 19th C. Mahogany Corner
Cabmet, Possibly American, 89 x 46 x

38"
$500 - $1,000

4 Mid 19th C. Louis XV Style Girandole
Looking Glass, 41"h.
$200 - $400

5 Oil on Board Signed (Frank Nelson)
Wilcox, 8 1/2"x9 1/2", "Fence Line".
$600 - $900

6 Oil on Board Signed (Frank Nelson)
Wilcox '56, 16" x 20", "Coastal

Scene".
$400 - $600

7 Oil on Board Signed (Frank Nelson)
Wilcox '49, 8"x 10", "Autumn”.
$250 - $450

8 Chinese Rosewood Offset Display
Cabinet, 27 3/8 x 18 1/8 x 3 1/4".
$250 - $400

9 Orrefors "Zenith" Crystal Bowl, AN
(Anne Nilsson) 4705-15, 6 1/4 x 16

3/4"
$150 - $300

10 Pastel signed A. (Marc-Aurele De
Foy Aurele De Foy) Suzor-Cote, 14
1/2x7 1/2" "Cavalier".

$2,500 - $3,500

11 Oil on Board signed A.J. (Alfied
Joseph) Casson, 8 3/8 x 10 3/8"
"Norwal" (w/literature).

$6,000 - $10,000

12 3 Piece 19th C. Continental Gilt Glass
Garniture, 10 7/8 & 13 1/2"h.
$1,000 - $2,000



13 19th C. Mahogany Campaign Chest,
43x36x17"
$300 - $500

14 Pair of Chinese Stained Hardwood &
Stone Inset Barrel Form Stools.
$250 - $400

15 Roman Shipwreck Amphora, 37"h,
Includes Metal Stand.
$500 - $1,500

16 Early 19th C. Banded Mahogany
Sofa Table, 28 5/8 x 38 1/4x 26 1/8"

(restoration noted).
$250 - $400
17 Pair of Spode Bone China Imari
Vases, 8 3/8'h.
$200 - $400

18 18th Century Basket Top Ebonised
Table Clock Signed Robert West,
14"x9 12"x 6",

$2,000 - $3,000

19 Caucasian Shirvan Carpet
Approximately 62" x 6'5".
$500 - $1,000

20 Art Nouveau Spelter Figure signed A.
(Albert Jean) Foretay, 35 1/4"h

"L'Aube".
$400 - $600

21 Patek Philippe 18K Hunter Cased
Day Date Pendant Watch made for
George Westinghouse C1871.

$15,000 - $25,000

22 Tiffany & Co. 18K Gold Pocket
Watch Chatelaine - Westinghouse
Est., 17.3 Grans, 2 7/8" Long,

$2,250 - $3,250

213 Pair of 18th C. 10" Baluster Glasses
with Bell Bottons.
$1,000 - $2,000

214 Pair of Louis XVI Style Giltwood
Armchairs, 37 1/4"h.
$300 - $500

215 Louis XVI Style Giltwood Settee,
39x47 12x26".
$300 - $500

216 Caucasian Hand Knotted Carpet
Approximately 4'4" x 6'4"".
$400 - $600

217 Meissen Porcelain Handled Dish,
Impressed 75/3249, 13 1/8"L.

$150 - $300
218 Chinese Stone Inset Carved
Hardwood Table, 28 1/2 x29 x
18"
$400 - $600

219 Acrylic on Board signed Lloyd
Fitzgerald 1989, 16 x 20" "Carl's

Field".
$750 - $1,000



201 Antique Persian Hand Knotted
Carpet, 4'8"x 7"

$300 - $500

202 Pen and Watercolour signed (Rene)
Portocarrero'41, 12 3/4"x 8 1/2",

"Untitled-Signals’"
$500 - $750

203 Watercolour signed C. W. Jefferys,
7 1/2 x 7" "Henry Kelsey Sees
Buftalo" RefHeftel Dec.4/25.Lot223

$600 - $800

204 Sevres Style Italian Porcelain Table
Lamps with Glass Shade.
$100 - $200

205 17th C. Oak Cofter, With Deep
Carved Florettes, 23 12 x45x 17

1/4". -
$250 - $400

206 Georgian Oak Secretary Bookcase,
Upper with Shelves, Bureau Above
4 Drawers, 38 1/2x23 x76
$750 - $1,250

207 Japanese Meiji Cloisonne Lobed
Handled Pot, 8'h.
$200 - $300

208 19th C. Federal Giltwood Convex
Mirror.
$500 - $750

209 Oil on Canvas signed (Henrik) Van
Valkenburg, 20 x 24" "Interior
Scene with Children'”.

$800 - $1,200

210 Art Nouveau Spelter Newel Post
Lamp signed Rousseair, 26 3/4"h.
$750 - $1,250

211 Two Pair of Chinese Porcelain Cong
Vases (11 1/4"h) Guangxu Marks,
Includes Stands.

$2,000 - $4,000

212 Victorian Hallmarked Silver Punch
Bowl, 1886 Walter & John Barnard,
107/8"- 1130 g

$2,000 - $3,000

23 18K Gold Galt & Bros. Ladies
Pocket Watch, 1" Diam,, 25.9
Grams: Agnes S. Westinghouse.

$1,400 - $1,800

24 14K Gold Ruby & Diamond Brooch
with Hook Feature, 1" High, 5.4

Gram, Westinghouse Est.
$400 - $600

25 Gold Pearl & Green Stone Hooked
Cross Pin in Elkington Case, 3.6 Gr.
Westinghouse Est.

$300 - $400

26 White & Yellow Gold & European
Cut Bar Brooch, 1 7/8 Long, 7.4
Grams, Westinghouse Est.

$1,200 - $1,800

27 19th C. Portrait Miniature of a
‘Woman in Red Robe, 2 5/8"

Diameter.
$200 - $300

28 Early 20th C. Dressing Kit, 9 3/8",
CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.
$200 - $400

29 19th C. Miniature of Hercules &
Omphale, 2 3/4 x2 3/4".
$150 - $300

30 Set of 14K Gold Buttons in Tiffany &
Co. Case, 14.7 Grams, Westinghouse

Est.
$500 - $750

31 Pair of Coalport Porcelain Frames, (5
7/8"h) (one cracked).
$150 - $250

32 Tiffany & Co. MOP Fan with 14K
Gold Bail (8 1/2'L) with Original Box.
$300 - $500

33 French MOP Fan (7 1/2'L) with J.
Duvelleroy London Box.
$100 - $200

34 Victorian Hallmarked Silver Parasol
with Hidden Compartment, 36 1/2"
(Sik Noted).

$200 - $400

35 3 Buggy Whips: 1 Monogrammed
EVB (Evelyn Violet Brocklebank),

Westinghouse Fst.
$200 - $400



36 Italian Renaissance Revival Globuiar
Fighteen Light Stair Lantern, 48"h.
$1,000 - $2.000

37 Bronze Body Gilt Filigree Cloisonne
Garlic Head Vase, 11 3/4"h.
$300 - $500

38 Beatles Autograph Signature
Collection Acquired Heathrow
October 23, 1963.

$4,000 - $5,500

39 Mappin & Webb Arts & Crafts Style
Halimarked Silver 3 Piece Tea Set,
10 1/4'"L, TW 1056,
$1,800 - $2,250

40 Christopher Dresser Electroplated
Cream & Jug/Sugar Bowl, James
Dixon & Sons #2272,3 1/4 &2 5/

$300 - $500

41 Pair of 1939 Royal Portraits: George
RIL & Elizabeth R., 10"h.
$500 - $1,500

42 Mid 19th C. Rosewood Settee, 43 x
72 x 30"
$300 - $500

43 17th C. Oak Rapier Chest, 34 1/4 x
11 1/4x 15"
$100 - $200

44 Tnuit Stone Sculpture signed Mark
Parkinson, 6 5/8 x 12" Diameter
"Blanket Toss".

$500 - $1,000

45 Mid 19th C. German Marquetry
Chest of Concealed Drawers, 30

3/4"h.
$100 - $200

46 18th C. Persian Glass Saddle Flask.
$100 - $300

'82, 20 x 24" "The Legend Keeper".
$2,000 - $4,000

191 Pair of Chinese Cloisonne Table
Lamps, TH 32 1/4" (variable).
$300 - $500

192 Nicole Freres Geneve Swiss 36 Air/
6 Cylinder Interchangeable Music
Box, 10x26 1/4x 13 1/2".

$1,500 - $2,500

193 American Mahogany "USS
Constitution Capturing British
Guerriere" Pier Mirror, 37 1/4x 19

3/4".
$300 - $400

194 C. 1890 Swiss Musical Child's
Charr with Two Air Movement &

Key, 26 3/8"h.
$450 - $600

195 Pair of Chinese Famille Rose
Porcelain Vases, 17 1/4"h.
$750 - $1,250

196 Oil on Canvas signed R. (Richard)
Phelps 1758, 30 x 25", "Portrait of a

Young Gent".
$2,000 - $3,000

197 French Clock Garniture, Clock 17 x
103/4x47/8".
$500 - $1,000

198 Willam & Mary Book Matched
Burl Walnut Chest of Drawers
C.1680-1690, 36 1/2 x39 x 21

12"
$3,000 - $5,000

199 Chinese Black Lacquer Offset Shelf,
28 x30 1/2x6 58", With
Concealed Compartment.

$200 - $400

200 Wiliam IV Paw Foot Rosewood
Fold Over Games Table, 29 1/2 x

363/4x181/2".
$400 - $600



175 Inuit Carved Stone & Whalebone
Figure signed Shytoo Muckpah, 13
1/4 "h "Drum Dancer".
$600 - $900

176 Bloor Derby Botanical Bowl
"American Passion Flower", 11 1/8"

Diameter.
$150 - $300

177 Chinese Famille Rose Qua
BmshPotwithJiaggz%Mark (5x3

1/4x31/4") &S
$300 - $400

178 Pair of Japanese Cloisonne Vases

(5"h) with Stands.
$150 - $300

179 S. Kinkozan Satsuma Sake Pot
(lacking handle).
$200 - $300

180 Chinese Lac Burgaute Snuff Bottle,
3'h, 22.4g,

$200 - $300

181 Chinese Jade Mythical Beast (2 1/8"
w) Seated Upon Mahogany Block,

4 5/8"w.
$150 - $300

182 Russian 84 Zlotnick Silver Cigarette
Case, Marked.
$400 - $500

183 Mid 19th C. Mixed Wood
Sewing/Games Table, 28 1/4 x 24 x

153/4".
$200 - $400

184 19th C. Swiss Music Box 6 Airs, 9
3/4x33 3/4x 15 /A"
$3.000 - $6,000

185 Georgian Mahogany Library Table.
$1,000 - $1,500

186 Yomut Turkoman Carpet C.1925,
Approximately 6'4"x 9'5"
(restorations noted).

$1,000 - $1,500

187 Pair of 19th C Continental Porcelain
Candelabra, 19"h (various chips &

repairs).
$200 - $400

188 Inuit Stone Sculpture
Monogrammed MP (Molson
Peterloosie), 9 1/2"h "Dancing Bear"
with Tag.

$300 - $500
189 Victorian Marble Top Credenza, 33

12x48 1/4x 14 3/4".
$200 - $400

47 Parr of Carl Hansen & Son Wishbone
Chairs, Hans Wegper, C.1955.
$600 - $800

48 Danish Modern "Fishing Pole" Floor
, Holm Sorensen & Co., 64

1/2"h (shade rep]acedg.
1,000 - $1,200

49 Kowdoni Baluch Prayer Rug,
Approximately 32" x 5'5".
$250 - $400

50 Acrylic & Latex on Masonite
Mono, d H67 (Lawren Harris)
, 14 1/4 x 9" "Echelon’".
$800 - $1,200

51 18K Gold Custom Handmade Ruby
Emerald & Diamond Dragonfly Pin

Pendant, 9.3 g
$4,000 - $5,000

52 Harrods 18K "The Admiralty" Half
Hunter Pocket Watch, 111g.
$5,000 - $6,000

53 Omega 18K Watch with 18K
Bracelet, 52.47g.
$4,500 - $6,000

54 Acrylic on Canvas signed Lloyd
F‘i-tﬁerald 1982, 16 x 20" "Wind &
Surf",

$750 - $1,000

55 Sevres France Enameled & Gilt
Porcelain Table Lanmp, 30"h.
$200 - $300



56 Charles & Jacques Ullman No.7112
8 Air Music Box with Mandarin
Automatons.

$1,500 - $2,500

57 Cast Bronze Sculpture Marked
"Patina", 26 3/4 x27 1/2 x 20"

"Children Gardening".
$300 - $500

58 19th C. Swiss Music Box, 8 Auirs,
Comb Good, 5x165/8x7 1/2".
$400 - $600

59 Pair of Chinese Export Blue & White
Bows, 4'd.
$250 - $500
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60 Harlequin set 48 Pieces of Georgian
Silver Bright Cut Flatware, 2398 g.
$4,500 - $6,000

61 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Noo
Atsiag, 9"h "Dancing Bear".
$800 - $1,400

62 Wedgwood Jasperware Silver
Overlay Tea Pot, 8",
$150 - $300

63 J.R.R. Tolkien "The Hobbit" First
Edition, George Allen & Irwin 1937.
$15,000 - $20,000

64 Lord of The Rings Card Signed by
Elijah Wood/Dominic Mona
Boyd/Karl Urban,4x8 1/4".

$400 - $600

65 Lord of The Rings Card Signed by
Elijah Wood/Dominic Monaghan/Billy
Boyd/Karl Urban, 4x8 1/4",

$400 - $600

66 Complete Set of 1st Editon Cook's
Voyages, 8 Volumes & Folio, John

Barrymore Bookplate.
$10,000 - $20,000

166 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet
Approximately 6'9" x 10'6".
$1,000 - $2,000

167 Mid 19th C. Louis XV Style
Mahogany Wardrobe with Plate
Glass Door.

$500 - $1,500

168 Taxidermy Sea Turtle, 36 x 26 x 9",
CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.
$500 - $1,000

169 Mid 16th C. German Oak Lock
Box/ Coffer with Key.
$1,500 - $1,800

170 19th C. Mahogany Davenport Desk,
35x25x23 1/2"(no key).
$200 - $400

171 Marble Lion Sculpture, unsigned, 8
1/8x15x51/2".
$200 - $300

172 Hans Meierl Geigenbaunreister
"Fancy" Violin, Mother of Pearl
Inlaid, 23 1/2"L w/Bow & Case.

$300 - $500

173 19th C. Louis Philippe Style Chest
of Drawers w/ Concealed Chest
3678, 36 3/8 x46 1/2 x 22 3/8".

$150 - $300

174 19th C. Louis Philippe Style Chest
of Drawers.
$200 - $400



154 Northern European Burr Walnut
Secretaire a Abattant with
Marquetry Interior, 63 1/4x44

3/4x20
$1,200 - $2,000

155 Inuit Serpentine Carving Attributed
to Quvianatuliak Takpaungai, 10
3/4"h "Figure Clutching,..".

$250 - $450

156 Inuit Walrus Tusk Carving signed
Tke A. (Angutautok), 18 1/4™h
"Animals & Man Transforming".

$500 - $1,000

157 English Majolica "Fish & Shell"
Pitcher, 8 3/8"h.
$300 - $500

158 Five Ancient Pottery Bowls & Pot
Acquired Turkey & Armenia, 2 1/2

- 5" Diameter.
$200 - $300

159 Irish Hallmarked Silver Bowl, 4 3/4
x 7 7/8" Diameter, 700g.
$1,200 - $1,800

160 Four Ancient Pottery Jugs, Acquired
Turkey & Armenia, 5 - 6 1/2"h.
$200 - $300

161 Omas "Return to the Motherland"
Silver Fountain Pen.
$500 - $700

162 C.1825 Copper Engraving Plate
(9x13) in Manner of Jean-Jacques
Rousseau with Rowney & Co.
Frane.

$200 - $400
163 Collection of Britain Toy Soldiers &
Guns with Original Boxes (13) C.
1940.
$500 - $1,000
164 Persian Carpet Approximately 4'6" x
6'3"
$500 - $700

165 Georgian Mahogany Night Table
with Drawer & Cupboard Above
Commode, 21 x 18 x 32 1/4"h.

$400 - $600

67 "The Death of Captain James Cook"
Engraving After George Carter, 17 x
23 12"
$1,500 - $2,500

68 Chinese Pewter Gilt Decorated Altar
Stick Converted to Larmp, TH 33",
$300 - $400

69 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed
Indistinctly, 11 3/4"h "Mother w/
Child in Amauti".

$300 - $400

70 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Enook
(Manomie) 1980, 19"h "Rearing

Musk Ox".
$300 - $500

71 Sevres France Gilt Porcelamn Table
Lanp, 30 3/4™h.
$200 - $300

72 Pair of Leaded Glass Windows
Purportedly From A Samuel Maclure

Homx, 50"x 18"
$400 - $600

73 Inuit Stone Sculpture Monogrammed
MP (Molson Peterloosie), 9 1/2'h
"Dancing Bear" with Tag.

$300 - $500

74 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed David
Qimirpik, 6 3/8 x 2 3/4 x 8" "Muskox

$500 - $1,000

LOUIS VUITION

75 Louis Vuitton Croisette Damier Ebene
Handbag with Original Box/Soft

Bag/Receipt Copy.
$1,800 - $2,250

76 Robert's Italy Python Skin Handbag
w/Calf Interior, Acquired Giorgia R.

/Rome, 15"L.
$700 - $1,100

77 Louis XV Style Frutwood Marquetry
Secretaire & Abattant.
$500 - $750

78 Pastel on Paper signed P. (Paul
Lucien) Maze, 6 1/4 x 9 1/2" "Central
Park NY, 1952".

$500 - $750

79 Pastel on Paper signed P. (Paul
Lucien) Maze, 7 1/2 x 5", "Regatta

Scene".
$500 - $750



80 Pair of Gouache on Paper signed R.
(Reuben) Chappell of Goole, 14 1/2 x
20 3/4", "Samuel Holland..

$2,000 - $4,000

81 Northwest Coast Style Carving
signed Len Duncan (Cree), 12 1/2 x
43 x5 3/8" "Sockeye Salmon'".
$300 - $500

82 Enamel on Paper signed (Claude)
Tousignant-03, 22 1/4 x 29 3/4"
"Poeme Aeroscolair" (Rouge

$1,200 - $1,800

83 Jade & Amethyst Sculpture signed
(Lyle) Sopel E815, 10 1/4x 8 1/2x
6" "Bird in Flight".
$1,000 - $2,000

84 Four Ancient Pottery Jugs, Acquired
Turkey & Armenia, 5 1/4 - 8 1/4",
$200 - $300

85 Leaded Glass Window Purportedly
Froma Samuel Maclure Home, 24" x

19 12"
$100 - $200

86 Book: "The Most Interesting Views of
Peiping", Chinese Early 20th C.
$500 - $1,500

87 Lionel 392E Locomotive, 16 1/2"L,
Electric w/ Brass Fittings.
$500 - $750

88 Christofle France "Aria" Silver Plate
Flatware, 12 Place Settings.
$600 - $1,000

89 Three Napoleonic Era Books:
Medals/ Regulations/ Paris July 1815.
$300 - $500

90 Five Ancient Pottery Lamps/Vessels/
Figure & 2 Glass Bottles, 1 - 4 3/4"
h, Acq. Turkey & Armenia.
$200 - $300

91 The Chad Valley Company Ltd.
"Escalado" Set m Original Box.
$100 - $200

139 Early 19th C. Continental Rococo
Giltwood Looking Glass, 77 1/2 x

3512x2"
$1,500 - $3,000

140 Japanese Imari Porcelain Charger,
18 1/2" Diameter.
$300 - $400

141 Nailsea Glass Flask & Gimmel
Flask, 8 1/8 & 10 1/2'h.
$150 - $200

142 Two Roman Glass Flasks, 5 3/8 &
63/4"h.
$200 - $400

143 Chinese Carved Military Figure (8
1/2"h) on Stand with Box.
$300 - $500

144 Collection of Personal Effects of
Colonel George Williars Ross.
$700 - $1,200

145 FEtching signed Charles Schutz,
1906, 12 1/2 x 8 3/4", "Pallas &
The Centaur" with Remarque.
$160 - $200

146 Acrylic on Board signed W. Allan
Hancock, 13 1/2 x 17 3/4" "Time of
Plenty, Northern Strike".

$300 - $500

147 French Empire Style Secretaire a
Abattant, 63 1/2"h.
$300 - $500

148 Oil on Canvas signed Riccianti
Napoli, 24 x 16" Flirtation'".
$300 - $500

149 Mahogany Open Arm Chair, 42
12'"h,
$100 - $200

150 Large Chinese Cloisonne Charger
(30 3/4 x 3") with Stand.
$1,000 - $1,500

151 Royal Crown Derby "Olde
Avesbury" Dinner Service (coffee
pot & tureens crackedg.

500 - $1,000

152 Georgian Banded Oak Dresser, 80
x733/4x183/4"
$500 - $1,000

153 Watercolour signed Alex Janvier
'64, 13 1/4 x 18", "Abstract".
$1,500 - $3,000



130 Studio Glass "Aquarium’ Vase
signed Mayauel Ward 2011, 8

1/4"h.
$300 - $500
131 Studio Glass "Butterflies" Vase
signed Mayauel Ward 2007, 8
1/4'h.
$300 - $500

132 Barovier & Toso "Ambrati" Pitcher,
10 1/4™h.
$500 - $750

133 Venini Murano Italia Bottle Vase, 9
3/4"h,
$400 - $600

134 Two 18th C. Dutch Wine Bottles, 7
&71/2"h
$200 - $400

135 3rd Rail O Scale Brass Steam
Locomotive #1057, "Canadian
Pacific D-10" Early Version, Orig,

$800 - $1,200

136 Dove Baxley Cheltenham "Admiral
Fitzroys Barometer, 38 3/8 x 8 1/2 x

278"
$150 - $300

137 Acrylic on Canvas signed Lloyd
Fitzgerald 1985, 16 x 20" "Ravens
At The Shore".
$750 - $1,000

138 Oil on Canvas signed G. (George)
Harvey Faintly Lower Left, 27 3/4 x
22""A Highlander's Home"".

$1,500 - $2,500

92 Inuit Stone Carving signed with
Syllabics Akiajuak, 8 1/4'L "Fierce

Bear".
$200 - $400

93 Collection of Astra (3) Fort Toys/
Meccano/Hill & Co. Guns/Light/Zulus

6 with Original Boxes.
$300 - $500

94 Mid 19th C. German Inlaid Maple
Sofa, 7'L.
$200 - $400

95 1938/39 Steinway & Sons Model M
Baby Grand Piano, (5'7") Serial
296468, Includes Stool.

$1,000 - $3,000

96 Hand Knotted Turkish Carpet
Approximately 92" x 12'6" Ex: Marza

Collection.
$1,200 - $1,800

97 Old Turkmen Bokhara Wool & Sikk
Carpet.
$350 - $450

98 Unsigned Kwagjulth Mask, 12 1/4'h,
"Tsonoqua".
$400 - $600
99 Haida Serigraph Monogrammed &

signed Robert Davidson '75, 15 x 5
7/8" "Killer Whale".
$400 - $500

100 Haida Argillite Dish with Old Label
Verso, 7 1/4x 14 1/2"L.
$3,000 - $5,000

101 Old Northwest Coast Silver Spoon,
51/4"L,21.9g
$300 - $400

102 Haida Argillite Box signed Glen
Pollard '07, 1 5/8x23/8x 1 7/8".
$200 - $300

103 Gitksan Hazelton Area Mountain
Sheep Spoon, 14 1/2"L.
$600 - $1,000

104 Fine Nuu-Chah-Nulth Trinket
Basket, 2 x 3 1/4" Diameter.
$100 - $200

105 Salish Imbricated Covered Basket,
101/2x2012x 13 3/4".
$200 - $400

106 Nine Brittania Standard Hallmarked
Sitver Three Tine Forks, 7 3/8"L,

571g.
$1,000 - $1,500

107 Two Lalique France Crystal Cups,
"Cheﬁe" & "Napsbury Daisy", 4 3/4
&5

$100 - $200



108 Gilt Framed Portrait Miniature, 2
3/4" Diameter "Princess de

Turenne".
$150 - $200

109 Louis Vuitton x Takashi Murakami
Monogram Cherry Blossom Sac

Retro.
$750 - $1,250

110 G.F. Stormer Herzberg Double
Barrel Percussion Shotgun, 47'L.
$500 - $1,000

111 1831 Pattern British Mameluke
Sword, C.1860/62, 36"L,
CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

$1,600 - $2,500

A
C—
112 French Model 1822 Cavalry Sword,
Janvier 1877, 43 3/4"L.
$1,200 - $1,800
113 French 1845 Infantry Sword, 34

38'"L
$900 - $1,200

114 3rd Rail O Scale Brass Locomotive
# 5932, "Canadian Pacific", Original

Box.
$600 - $900

115 Tiffany & Co. N.Y. 1/4 Repeater
Carriage Clock with Alarm, 7" with

Handle.
$1,000 - $2,000

116 Roman Glass Juglet & Flask,
Acquired Haif & Bethlehem 1978, 3
3/4&41/2"

$300 - $500

117 Newport Pottery Clarice Cliff
"Celtic Harvest" Biscuit Barrel, 6

7/8"h
$250 - $400

118 Acrylic on Canvas signed Lloyd
Fitzgerald 1988, 30 x 50" "Evening
Robertson's Pomt".

$1,500 - $2,500

119 Cast & Hand Painted Metal
Prussian Chess Set with Display
Rack & Board, 16 3/4 x 16 3/4".

$200 - $300

120 Oil on Canvas signed Florence
Fitzgerald, 20 x 24", '"The
Fisherman's House".

$1,000 - $2,000

121 Pastel on Paper signed (Carl)
Froschl, 19 1/4" "Young Alphonse

Fix".
$500 - $1,000

122 Mixed Media on Masonite signed
(Leonardo) Nierman, 29 x 47"
"Flying Towards Light", incl...

$1,000 - $2,000

123 Meissen Porcelain Dinner Service,

Cancelled Marks.
$1,000 - $2,000

124 Serigraph signed Robert Davidson
78 , 17 3/4 x 18 3/4" "Humming
Bird"#97/100.

$500 - $1,000

125 3rd Rail O Scale Brass Locomotive
# 882, "Canadian Pacific D-10"
Early Version, Original Box.

$700 - $1,000

126 Collection of Early 19th C. English
Wine Bottles & Jug.
$300 - $500

127 Late Renaissance Style Tempera on
Pine Pictorial Panel, 14 1/2 x 25",
$800 - $1,200

128 Pair of Leaded Glass Windows
Purportedly Froma Samuel Maclure
Home, 23 12x13 12",

$250 - $350

129 Hand Knotted Silk & Cotton Indian
Carpet Approximately 3'2"x 6'1".
$300 - $500



